
July 5,2012 

Louis Pompi, Chief Forecasting Division 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

00 
RE: Compliance with Case No..W884-TP-COI 

Pursuant to the above mentioned case, enclosed is a copy of the FCC Form 502 that our company has 
recently submitted to the North American Numbering Plan Administrator. 

If you have any questions, please contact me at the number below. 

Sincerely, 

Jeff Blevins 
Chillicothe Telephone Company 

Jeff Blevlns 

Access/Cornpensation Analyst 

jeff.blevinsO horizontel.com 


C: 740.851.31 05 ( P: 740.772.8327 1 F: 740.775.5562 

68 E. Main St., Chillicothe, OH 45601 
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0-00% 

0.00% 

0.20% 

50.00% 

46,80% 

25,70% 

14.90% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0,10% 

0.00% 

0,00% 

31,00% 

0,00% 

14.60% 

0,00% 

0,00% 

0,00% 

0,00% 

0-00% 

0,00% 

0.00% 

31,00% 

0,00% 

14,60% 

0-00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0,00% 
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NAlSnPA Logout 
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El ̂ R e q u e s t For 
Resources 

equest For 
NRUF 

reate Geo 
502 
Modify/Delete 
Geo 502 

i - | |C rea t6 Non-
Geo 502 

i H Modify/Delete 
Non-Geo 502 

^ i Geo 502 
Instructions 

-B Non-Geo 502 
Instructions 

S i#Par t1 /MTE 

i f l ^ S e a r c h Forms 

i i i jPView Documents 

rii i p C O Code 
Reports 

i l t f NRUF Reports 

3 [Puser Profile 

F1B: FORECAST REPORTING FORM FOR POOLING CARRIERS FOR 
GROWTH THOUSAND BLOCKS 

Override forecast values : (§i Yes 

740 ~ 

No 
NPA 

State 

Rate Center 

Year1 

Year 2 

Years 

Year 4 

Year 5 

OH 

0 

0 

'o 

0 

0 

Add 

Check to 
remove NPA State rate center 

740 OH BAINBDG 

740 OH BOURNEVL 

740 OH CHILLICOTH 

Year Year Year Year Year Total 1k 
2 3 4 5 blocks 

E 

740 OH CLARKSBURG 0 

740 OH FRANKFORT 0 

740 OH HALLSVILLE 0 

740 OH KINGSTON 0 

740 OH LONDONDRRYO 

740 OH MASSIEVL 0 

740 OH RICHMONDL 0 

Cornple]teefpWorksheet Remove Cancel: 
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NANPA Logout 
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w 
tt̂  |§3Request For 

Resources 
f^ j§3Reque5t For 

NRUF 
; '••HICreate Geo 
' 502 
I \ H Modify/Delete 

Geo 502 
;-|i|Create Non-

^ Geo 502 
H Modify/Delete 

' • Non-Geo 502 
I ; J | G e o 5 0 2 

Instructions 
; t J i Non-Geo 502 

instructions 
SiipPart1/MTE 

ll! i^Search Forms 

iH ipView 
Documents 

i;̂  g ICO Code 

Reports 

di ̂ N R U F Reports 

ill i^User Profile 

THE NANP NUMBEWNG RESOURCE UTI UZATIONJF ORE CAST (NRUF^ ONLINE 
SUBMISSION OF GEOGRAPHIC FORM 502 

Reporting carriers must complete a minimum of three forms (1) One Company Information form; (2) A minimum of 
one utilization data form; and (3) a minimum of one forecast dala form. The two exceptions to ttiis requiren;\ent are 

• Intemnediate reporting carriers are not required to complete a forecast form. This exception only 
applies to carriers that operate solely as intermediate can-iers. 

• Reporting carriers that do not have any assigned numbers are not required to complete a utilization 
form. 

Many reporting carriers will file more than one utilization and/or forecast form. For example, reporting 
carriers that receive numbers from both a Numbering Administrator and another carrier must report as 
both a Primary and an Intermediate Reporting carrier. 

The reporting carrier should determine which forms to populate based on the status of the reporting 
carrier as well as the status of the resources for which the reporting carrier is reporting utilization and 
forecast information. The detemiining factors are whether the reporting carrier is: 

1) reporting on utilization as a Primary and/or Intermediate Carrier; 
2) reporting utilization as a Rural and/or a Non-Rural Carrier; 
3) forecasting a need for resources as a Pooling and/or Non-Pooling Carrier; 
4) forecasting a need for resources in a Pooling or Non-Pooling Area; 
5) forecasting a need for Initial or Growth Resources. 

Your company information is displayed below. 

^^P°rting August 2012 

Parent — „ , 
Company HORIZON TELCOM, INC 
Name*: 
Service 
Provider THE CHILLICOTHE TELEPHONE COMPANY 
Name*: 

S ^ - » 6 8 E : M A I N ^ 

Address 
2: 

City*: 

State*: 

Zip*-. 

CHILLICOTHE 

OHIO'""" 

45601 

JEFFREY BLEVINS 
Contact 
Name": 
Contact -
Telephone 740-772-8327 
number*: 
Fax 
number: 740-775-5562 

E-mail*: jeff.blevrns@horizontel.eom 

Parent -
Company 0597 
OCN*: 
Service ,. 
Provider 0597 • 
OCN*: 
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Service 
Provider 0003007481 
FRN': 
Service 
Provider Incumbent Local Exchange Carrier (ILEC) 
Type*: 

Enter 
Utilization 
data: 
Enter 
Forecast 
data: 

(^,,^G^fo,>^tarksiTOet2^3 (i.̂ -.-. S.ubm||"(o ̂ N A i s i ^ " ] [ I ^ ^ s ^ p e r t i f i c a t i o n " ] [y:̂ „̂ .=i;n,Cancel 
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